10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:30

Bengtsfors IF 1
Melleruds IF
IFK Amal
Ed:s FF
Bengtsfors IF 2

Plan D
Bengtsfors IF 1 - IFK Amal

Melleruds IF - Bengtsfors IF 2
IFK Amal - ED:s FF
Melleruds IF - Bengtsfors IF 1
Bengtsfors IF 2 - ED:s FF
IFK Amal - Melleruds IF
Bengtsfors IF 1 - Bengtsfors IF 2
ED:s FF - Melleruds IF
Bengtsfors IF 2 - IFK Amal

ED:s FF - Bengtsfors IF 1

Alla matcher spelas 2x12
minuter
Final 1:an moter 2:an
Prisutdelning direkt efter
finalen

Resultat



